TRANSNET PORT TERMINALS  
TENDER NUMBER: TPT/2022/08/0804/10650/RFP 
TENDER DESCRIPTION: THE SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED AND TWENTY (1 620) LAPTOPS AND ONE THOUSAND TWO 
HUNDRED AND SEVENTY (1 270) DESKTOPS AND ONE HUNDRED AND NINETY-EIGHT (198) ALL IN ONE COMPUTER FOR TRANSNET SOC LIMITED 
OPERATING AS TRANSNET PORT TERMINALS HEREINAFTER REFERRED TO AS (“TPT”) FOR THE CAPE TOWN, DURBAN, RICHARDS BAY (INCLUDING 
PENDORING), PORT ELIZABETH (LOHATHLA), NGQURA, SALDAHNA AND EAST LONDON TERMINALS AS A ONCE OFF SUPPLY